1 of 2www.naturaLED.com | info@naturaled.com      Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
Project
Schedule Date
Notes
DESCRIPTION
naturaLED® Retrofit Strip Light is an energy-saving,
cost-effective, and easy to install replacement. This fixture
mounts onto virtually any existing fluorescent channel;
replacing existing 4’/ 8’ fluorescent strips and industrial
fixtures to LED.
This universal design can fit up to 5.25” of T8 or T12 wide
strips. Designed with round frosted acrylic lens and steel
housing, improves an architectural look for retrofit
replacement. Our RSL is a permanent solution that is
suitable for applications including retail, warehouse, storage,
and much more.
DLC Premium
Suitable for Damp Location
Easy installation
Contour, acrylic lens option provides glare diffusion
Available in 4’ or 8‘ length
Input line voltage: 120-277V
Input Current: 0.22A
Power Factor: >0.9
Dimmable: 0-10V
Surge Protection Level: 4KV
THD: <20
CRI: 80
Beam Angle: 110˚
Operating temperature: -22˚F - 122˚F
RETROFIT STRIP LIGHT (RSL)
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
© 2020 naturaLED® All rights reserved
FX
FEATURES
EXAMPLE: LED-FXRSL25/48FR/840/MV
RSL 25 840
Series
RSL
Retrofit Strip Light
Wattage
25       25W
CCT
840    4000K
Ordering Information
Category
FX   Fixture
LED
LED
WARRANTY
5 Year Warranty
APPLICATIONS
Warehouse Lighting
Retail Lighting
Parking Garage
Stairwells and Hallways
Storage Lighting
•
•
•
•
•
•
Emergency Driver
ACCESSORIES
Microwave Sensor Option Available
Emergency Driver
(Optional)
*Available in 4-ft, & 8-ft of length
66DAMP V
DIMMING
Motion/Daylight Sensor
347-480V to 277 Step down Driver
48FR
Size/ Lens
48         48inch
FR        Frosted
MV
Voltage
MV    120-277V
Multiple Voltage
RETROFIT STRIP LIGHT (RSL)
2 of 2www.naturaLED.com | info@naturaled.com      Toll-Free: 855.758.7009  © 2020 naturaLED® All rights reserved
ORDERING
Length (L) Width (W) Height(H)
48” (1219mm)
96” (2438mm)
6.2”(158mm)
6.2”(158mm)
1.9” (48mm)
1.9” (48mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
SOLD SEPARATELY
MOUNTING / ACCESSORIES
Emergency Driver
• 7334 BAEM15-48BC/MV-A
(LED Emergency Backup Driver
120-277V)
Motion/Daylight Sensor
• P10234 SEN-MC605V-D
   (Built-In Motion Sensor MV605V D 120-277V)
Size
4 ft
8 ft
Step Down Driver
• P10182 BA-10031A-240-22
(347-480V to 277V Step
Down Driver)
PACKAGEPHOTOMETRICS CHART
FXRSL (4’)- 25 Watt
DLC Premium
Master Pack: 1
9346
9347
9348
9349
LED-FXRSL25/48FR/840/MV
LED-FXRSL25/48FR/850/MV
LED-FXRSL56/96FR/840/MV
LED-FXRSL56/96FR/850/MV
4000K
5000K
4000K
5000K
25
25
56
56
3,932
3,967
8,404
8,466
4 ft
4 ft
8 ft
8 ft
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
P
P
P
P
*P= Premium DLC / *S = Standard DLC
Ordering
Code Description
Color
Temp (K)
Lumens
(lm)
Equiv.
Wattage
(W) Size
Rated
Hrs
DAMP
LOCATION
DLC
(S/P)
Watts
(W)
•
•
•
•
2x32W T8
2x32W T8
5x32W T8
5x32W T8
W
L
H
Weight (lbs)
5.73
11.46
Connector for 8 ft
100
150
200
250
300
cd/klm η = 100%
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
0° 15° 30° 45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
120°
135°150°165°180°165°150°135°
120°
105°
90°
75°
60°
45° 30° 15° 0°